	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RXEF017S
	RXEF017S (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            RXEF017S
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.17A STRGT
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            PTC Resettable Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.18480 (This price is for reference only)
		 RXEF017S datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RXEF017S  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BR-2330/GUFN Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY LITHIUM COIN 3V CELL
N-1250SCRLL2X1 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 2.4V 1200MAH NICAD
TF-773 PL/UNPD LMB Heeger Inc.  BOX ALUM: 3-1/2"X2-1/8"X1-5/8"
3873500000 Weidmuller  ENCLOSURE STB 2 STEEL PAINTED
WM032R,AL Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 4.38X3.25X1.60
405P144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR SGL-END MALE 5POS 12'
1534588 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS M12 SOCKET-CABLE .5M
135103-02-36.00 Amphenol Connex  CABLE SMA R/A-STR PLUG RG174 36"
73073-BB-36 Pomona Electronics  CABL SMB R/A JACK-JACK RG316 36"
5503162-9 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY,2.5BAY,SM DUAL,9 M1
0152660280 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 127 TYPED 26POS
H4BBT-10102-B1 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3047B/H9992TR 2"
H3BXT-10106-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048N/X 6"
H2ABG-10106-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048V/H1501TR 6"
M3DGK-2036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20M/MCS20K
969M101-8-4-025 Cicoil  HIGH FLEX 8 AWG 4 COND 25'
6131710 General Cable/Carol Brand  C5EP GS5500 CMP PR 1M'PP
CMC-0553-0-9 TE Connectivity  HOOK-UP STRND 1/0 AWG WHITE 500'
5877 RD001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG RED 1000'
202S132-25S-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED STR SZ 32 W/LIP SHLD
MT172W38-C Panduit Corp  TAG MKR STL RECTANGLE 1.7 X .4"
LRU213 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE REDUCER CLASS H 100 TO 30A
LELK1-1REC4-27129-927 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F321-P7T1-W14LR4-1.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.5A 250VAC 50VDC
449-K-H-FN-SI-315A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 315A 28VDC
TA45-ABTWF035C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3.5A 240VAC 60VDC
4420.0849 Schurter Inc  CIRCUIT BREAKER
CCMR015.HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 600V T/D CLASS CC 15A
0451003.NRL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125V FAST NANO2 SMD 3.0A
0325.125HXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SLO-BLO PT 3AB .125A
PTGL09AS7R6K6B51B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 140V 7.6 OHM 10%
1.5KE110 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 94VWM 159.6VC DO201
SM8S24AHE3/2D Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 43VC DO218AB
SMBJ24AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMB
1N6303E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 162VWM 287VC DO201AD
MP5KE14AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC DO41
JANTXV1N6113 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 15.2VWM BPKG AXIAL
P5103UALRP Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR SYM 3CHP 420V 50A MS013
S20K385 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 558V 8KA DISC 20MM
VE07P00251K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 351V 800A DISC 7MM
	RXEF017S  keywords
	    	RXEF017S
	RXEF017S  TE Connectivity
	RXEF017S  pdf
	RXEF017S  datasheet
	RXEF017S  price
	RXEF017S  distributor
	electronic components RXEF017S
	RXEF017S  Circuit Protection
	RXEF017S  PTC Resettable Fuses
	RXEF017S  POLYSWITCH PTC RESET 0.17A STRGT
	RXEF017S
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .